
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trial 09.09.13 – Lic No 3574 

 
EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94 Co Sheffield     57.35   720  - 
2. Thomas SUNTER 29/07/92 Co Sheffield     59.05   666  - 
3. Gareth MILLS 01/04/93 Co Sheffield   1:00.31   628  - 
4. Cian SENIOR 02/02/98 Co Sheffield   1:00.68   618  - 
5. Joseph FAULKNER 04/12/94 Co Sheffield   1:02.49   569  - 
6. Cameron BROOKS-CLARKE 07/02/99 Co Sheffield   1:08.49   432  - 
7. Daniel FITZGERALD 07/07/97 Co Sheffield   1:10.25   398  - 
8. Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 Co Sheffield   1:13.99   335  - 
9. Mykhaylo ROZENFELD 24/06/01 Co Sheffield   1:19.62   259  - 
10. Theodore MOULDING 17/05/00 Co Sheffield   1:25.41   198  - 
11. Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 Co Sheffield   1:28.88   169  - 
12. Bradley CHAMBERS 22/02/02 Co Sheffield   1:29.35   166  - 
13. Daniel TOMPKINS 16/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:42.32   91  - 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Jennifer KNOWLES 14/12/96 Co Sheffield   1:13.09   506  - 
2. Linden DAVISON 17/09/01 Co Sheffield   1:20.25   377  - 
3. Lydia LAWTON 14/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:22.93   338  - 
4. Megan BAILEY-SIMPSON 17/08/00 Co Sheffield   1:23.16   335  - 
5. Olivia OSBORNE 07/09/01 Co Sheffield   1:26.09   297  - 
6. Lydia HUDSON 12/05/01 Co Sheffield   1:28.82   266  - 
7. Sophie HEBDEN 02/05/00 Co Sheffield   1:31.54   238  - 
8. Grace EDWARDS 13/07/02 Co Sheffield   1:34.60   210  - 
9. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 Co Sheffield   1:41.21   160  - 
10. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:42.90   149  - 
11. Rebecca ATKINS 13/01/02 Co Sheffield   1:46.15   131  - 
12. Millie GLOSSOP 08/01/03 Co Sheffield   1:47.91   122  - 
13. Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:50.78   108  - 
14. Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield   1:58.14   80  - 
 
EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Francis SHELTON 04/11/02 Co Sheffield     43.69   121  
2. Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield     50.70   59  
3. Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield     50.88   58  
4. Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield     58.00   28  
5. Harry TALBOT 04/01/04 Co Sheffield     58.09   28  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Jessica BEATSON 23/04/02 Co Sheffield     41.64   234  
2. Libbie HARDY 14/11/02 Co Sheffield     49.02   120  
  Lilian LIDSTER 12/04/04 Co Sheffield  DQ FI-     
  Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield  DQ SA-     
  Milly WAINWRIGHT 06/06/04 Co Sheffield  DQ T-     
 
EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke     
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94 Co Sheffield     59.08   675  - 
2. Gareth MILLS 01/04/93 Co Sheffield   1:01.01   618  - 
3. Cian SENIOR 02/02/98 Co Sheffield   1:03.78   544  - 
4. Thomas SUNTER 29/07/92 Co Sheffield   1:03.88   542  - 
5. Joseph FAULKNER 04/12/94 Co Sheffield   1:04.00   539  - 
6. Blake BENNETT 15/06/98 Co Sheffield   1:04.75   521  - 
7. Daniel EVANS 29/07/93 Co Sheffield   1:05.09   513  - 
8. Alexander LENTHALL 07/07/96 Co Sheffield   1:08.12   446  - 
9. Matthew SMITH 02/08/98 Co Sheffield   1:11.81   377  - 
10. Aaran HINCHSISLEY 10/01/98 Co Sheffield   1:14.47   334  - 
11. Daniel FITZGERALD 07/07/97 Co Sheffield   1:18.47   278  - 
12. Mykhaylo ROZENFELD 24/06/01 Co Sheffield   1:20.20   257  - 
13. Callum CUTINHA 05/04/01 Co Sheffield   1:21.94   237  - 
14. Thomas GEMMELL 12/06/00 Co Sheffield   1:24.33   213  - 
15. Matthew PAGDIN 06/10/01 Co Sheffield   1:31.06   156  - 
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EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke cont.    
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Isobel GRANT 17/03/98 Co Sheffield   1:11.49   571  - 
2. Amy BELL 25/06/00 Co Sheffield   1:13.00   537  - 
3. Antonia HESELTINE 18/09/97 Co Sheffield   1:13.72   522  - 
4. Mollie WOOD 10/08/97 Co Sheffield   1:14.94   497  - 
5. Charlotte HOLMES 11/02/99 Co Sheffield   1:15.00   496  - 
6. Jennifer KNOWLES 14/12/96 Co Sheffield   1:16.57   465  - 
7. Phoeby FINCH 18/11/98 Co Sheffield   1:18.25   435  - 
8. Phoebe WINTER 07/06/00 Co Sheffield   1:18.91   424  - 
9. Emily KEMP 03/06/01 Co Sheffield   1:23.19   357  - 
10. Issey-May REEVES 12/01/04 Co Sheffield   1:31.09   260  - 
11. Eloise HELM 24/04/03 Co Sheffield   1:32.33   247  - 
12. Rebecca ATKINS 13/01/02 Co Sheffield   1:33.41   237  - 
13. Penny WILSON 09/02/03 Co Sheffield   1:35.25   220  - 
14. Millie GLOSSOP 08/01/03 Co Sheffield   1:36.14   212  - 
15. Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:38.34   194  - 
16. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield   1:39.63   185  - 
17. Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:46.40   141  - 
18. Lauren CHAMBERS 17/04/03 Co Sheffield   1:49.95   122  - 
 
EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB  Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield     44.80   123  
2. Samuel SALIH 16/12/02 Co Sheffield     46.74   101  
3. Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield     48.06   89  
EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Nicholas GRAINGER 03/10/94 Co Sheffield   1:05.32   741  - 
2. Braxston TIMM 05/01/92 Co Sheffield   1:11.20   586  - 
3. Thomas SUNTER 29/07/92 Co Sheffield   1:12.30   561  - 
4. Alexander LENTHALL 07/07/96 Co Sheffield   1:13.21   541  - 
5. Samuel BUDD 31/08/98 Co Sheffield   1:17.00   465  - 
6. Luke SMITH 12/08/96 Co Sheffield   1:17.79   451  - 
7. Gareth MILLS 01/04/93 Co Sheffield   1:20.57   404  - 
8. Connor HENDERSON 09/01/00 Co Sheffield   1:23.96   353  - 
9. Jack TO 28/05/00 Co Sheffield   1:24.60   344  - 
10. Aaran HINCHSISLEY 10/01/98 Co Sheffield   1:28.40   295  - 
11. Theodore MOULDING 17/05/00 Co Sheffield   1:29.64   281  - 
12. Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 Co Sheffield   1:34.81   229  - 
13. Lewis IRVINE 15/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:35.64   221  - 
14. Benjamin PICKER 13/03/01 Co Sheffield   1:35.84   220  - 
15. Daniel TOMPKINS 16/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:44.31   157  - 
16. Krishnan AMIN 13/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:44.50   155  - 
17. Harry HAINES 12/08/02 Co Sheffield   1:51.06   120  - 
18. Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield   1:51.56   117  - 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Rebecca TURNER 01/08/92 Co Sheffield   1:20.66   572  - 
2. Isobel GRANT 17/03/98 Co Sheffield   1:23.06   525  - 
3. Natasha DAVIES 02/08/99 Co Sheffield   1:23.66   514  - 
4. Antonia HESELTINE 18/09/97 Co Sheffield   1:27.03   456  - 
5. Jennifer KNOWLES 14/12/96 Co Sheffield   1:28.54   432  - 
6. Francesca SHIELD 04/02/01 Co Sheffield   1:28.63   431  - 
7. Olivia WOODWARD 11/11/98 Co Sheffield   1:30.93   397  - 
8. Lauren BURKINSHAW 20/02/00 Co Sheffield   1:32.41   377  - 
9. Phoeby FINCH 18/11/98 Co Sheffield   1:32.53   375  - 
10. Holly BURGIN 21/09/97 Co Sheffield   1:34.09   355  - 
11. Megan BAILEY-SIMPSON 17/08/00 Co Sheffield   1:35.10   343  - 
12. Bethany HINCHSISLEY 25/03/01 Co Sheffield   1:35.36   339  - 
13. Lydia LAWTON 14/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:35.61   336  - 
14. Phillippa WILSON 06/11/00 Co Sheffield   1:38.28   306  - 
15. Olivia OSBORNE 07/09/01 Co Sheffield   1:40.02   288  - 
16. Eloise HELM 24/04/03 Co Sheffield   1:42.00   268  - 
17. Katie HIRST 13/09/01 Co Sheffield   1:42.04   268  - 
18. Ella MCHALE 31/08/02 Co Sheffield   1:46.30   230  - 
19. Emma BRAITHWAITE 01/02/04 Co Sheffield   1:48.00   217  - 
20. Amy BEATSON 23/04/02 Co Sheffield   1:48.66   212  - 
21. Chloe WARBURTON 10/02/03 Co Sheffield   1:49.06   209  - 
22. Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:49.55   205  - 
23. Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield   1:50.69   197  - 
24. Penny WILSON 09/02/03 Co Sheffield   1:53.14   180  - 
25. Jennifer SHAW 09/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:55.43   166  - 
26. Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:59.04   146  - 
27. Natasha FORSTER 28/05/03 Co Sheffield   2:03.59   124  - 
28. Elise RONAN-ULLEY 08/05/03 Co Sheffield   2:08.53   104  - 
  Lucy SHAW 03/10/03 Co Sheffield  DQ T-  
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EVENT 6 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Samuel SALIH 16/12/02 Co Sheffield     50.63   124  
2. Finlay MORRIS 11/03/03 Co Sheffield     58.45   62  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Daisy KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield     51.38   195  
2. Rebecca BLOWER 29/11/03 Co Sheffield     58.27   115  
3. Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield     58.71   111  
4. Agnes BURKE 04/02/04 Co Sheffield   1:00.04   100  
EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 100m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Matthew SMITH 02/08/98 Co Sheffield   1:05.03   398  - 
2. Thomas GEMMELL 12/06/00 Co Sheffield   1:14.83   244  - 
3. Oliver COPE 22/01/01 Co Sheffield   1:15.42   237  - 
4. Krishnan AMIN 13/12/02 Co Sheffield   1:20.21   187  - 
5. Matthew PAGDIN 06/10/01 Co Sheffield   1:20.50   184  - 
6. Lewis IRVINE 15/08/01 Co Sheffield   1:20.61   183  - 
7. Harry HAINES 12/08/02 Co Sheffield   1:25.72   142  - 
8. Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield   1:29.06   120  - 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Natasha DAVIES 02/08/99 Co Sheffield   1:07.53   514  - 
2. Phillippa WILSON 06/11/00 Co Sheffield   1:12.14   420  - 
3. Chloe WARBURTON 10/02/03 Co Sheffield   1:16.85   341  - 
4. Amy BEATSON 23/04/02 Co Sheffield   1:17.59   331  - 
5. Issey-May REEVES 12/01/04 Co Sheffield   1:17.73   328  - 
6. Jessica BEATSON 23/04/02 Co Sheffield   1:18.28   321  - 
7. Emma BRAITHWAITE 01/02/04 Co Sheffield   1:18.51   317  - 
8. Bethany HINCHSISLEY 25/03/01 Co Sheffield   1:22.98   261  - 
9. Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield   1:25.27   236  - 
10. Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield   1:25.81   230  - 
11. Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield   1:28.71   203  - 
12. Jennifer SHAW 09/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:30.66   186  - 
13. Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield   1:30.72   185  - 
14. Natasha FORSTER 28/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:36.56   143  - 
15. Lucy SHAW 03/10/03 Co Sheffield   1:53.06   69  - 
16. Elise RONAN-ULLEY 08/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:53.52   68  - 
EVENT 8 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 Co Sheffield     40.52   120  
2. Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield     49.26   46  
3. Harry TALBOT 04/01/04 Co Sheffield     50.12   42  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Daisy KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield     44.15   139  
2. Lacie WOOD 24/08/04 Co Sheffield     44.23   138  
3. Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield     46.75   108  
4. Lilian LIDSTER 12/04/04 Co Sheffield     48.46   92  
5. Agnes BURKE 04/02/04 Co Sheffield     49.34   84  
EVENT 9 Boys/Girls Open 200m IM             
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Braxston TIMM 05/01/92 Co Sheffield   2:16.74   629  - - - 
2. Blake BENNETT 15/06/98 Co Sheffield   2:18.68   605  - - - 
3. Gareth MILLS 01/04/93 Co Sheffield   2:20.00   589  - - - 
4. Cameron BROOKS-CLARKE07/02/99 Co Sheffield   2:35.09   434  - - - 
5. Connor HENDERSON 09/01/00 Co Sheffield   2:36.47   422  - - - 
6. Bradley CHAMBERS 22/02/02 Co Sheffield   3:00.94   257  - - - 
7. Benjamin PICKER 13/03/01 Co Sheffield   3:12.03   205  - - - 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor FAULKNER 05/01/93 Co Sheffield   2:33.26   637  - - - 
2. Grace EDWARDS 13/07/02 Co Sheffield   3:18.89   280  - - - 
3. Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield   3:34.96   210  - - - 
4. Libbie HARDY 14/11/02 Co Sheffield   3:43.92   179  - - - 
  Jennifer KNOWLES 14/12/96 Co Sheffield  DNC        
  Lauren CHAMBERS 17/04/03 Co Sheffield  DQ SA-        
EVENT 010 Boys/Girls Open 100m IM             
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Callum CUTINHA 05/04/01 Co Sheffield   1:24.17   244  - 
2. Lewis DEANE 22/05/03 Co Sheffield   1:38.37   130  - 
3. Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield   1:50.35   77  - 
4. Finlay MORRIS 11/03/03 Co Sheffield   1:55.92   60  - 
5. Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield   1:57.66   55  - 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Sapphira GABBANI 31/03/03 Co Sheffield   1:32.64   281  - 
2. Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield   1:49.89   144  - 
3. Lacie WOOD 24/08/04 Co Sheffield   1:55.28   117  - 
4. Milly WAINWRIGHT 06/06/04 Co Sheffield   2:03.34   86  - 
  Rebecca BLOWER 29/11/03 Co Sheffield  DQ T-  
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